
Boland Kraaifontein- January 2018- Handgun - Category Leaders - Standard: 2018-01-28

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Rolls, Kevin 714 A S Maj 551.4211 100.0000 %
2 Allie, khutbuddin 1089 U S Maj 519.9063 94.2848 %
3 Isaacs, Shaheed 897 U S Maj 460.6795 83.5440 %
4 Abdullah, arnold 4952 U S Maj 415.5324 75.3566 %
5 Jonker, Petrus 24 B S Maj 409.2915 74.2249 %
6 Joseph, Abdul Wahid 1491 U S Maj 372.9495 67.6342 %
7 Biermann, Keith 308 B S Maj 333.2766 60.4396 %
8 O'Sullivan, Steven 2309 C S Min 282.2905 51.1933 %
9 (DQ) Engelbrecht, Samuel (alias Eben) 2031 C S Min

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Lerm, Pieter 764 B S Maj 420.2446 100.0000 %
2 Joshua, Glenn 728 C S Maj 415.5859 98.8914 %
3 van der Walt, Nick 2163 C S Min 212.1020 50.4711 %

Match Results - Lady



Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Remacle, Bernadette 3249 U S Maj 402.2827 100.0000 %
2 Stoop, Danette 3489 C S Maj 314.3046 78.1303 %
3 Whiteman, Nesta 966 C S Maj 258.0578 64.1484 %
4 Carstens, Karin 1323 C S Min 153.5278 38.1642 %
5 Dippenaar, Ina 533 C S Min 145.1849 36.0903 %

Match Results - Boland

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Rolls, Keith 2245 A S Maj 766.8237 100.0000 %
2 Rolls, Kevin 714 A S Maj 551.4211 71.9098 %
3 Verheijen, Rudie 1093 B S Min 540.9716 70.5471 %
4 Pistorius, Gawie 184 B S Maj 528.3871 68.9059 %
5 Griessel, D'Metri 4520 B S Min 514.3228 67.0718 %
6 Van Zyl, Tat 4023 B S Maj 505.8123 65.9620 %
7 Hutton, Robert 4050 A S Min 481.1675 62.7481 %
8 Mamwell, Monty 273 C S Maj 442.3987 57.6924 %
9 Lerm, Pieter 764 B S Maj 420.2446 54.8033 %
10 Joshua, Glenn 728 C S Maj 415.5859 54.1958 %
11 Jonker, Petrus 24 B S Maj 409.2915 53.3749 %
12 Joseph, Abdul Wahid 1491 U S Maj 372.9495 48.6356 %
13 Bartlett, Fred 2305 B S Maj 371.3435 48.4262 %
14 Van Der Heever, Kobus 4021 C S Min 347.7800 45.3533 %



15 Biermann, Keith 308 B S Maj 333.2766 43.4620 %
16 Jonker, Johannes 3876 C S Maj 325.8872 42.4983 %
17 van Eeden, Deon 2547 C S Maj 320.7037 41.8224 %
18 Stoop, Danette 3489 C S Maj 314.3046 40.9879 %
19 Potgieter, Wayne Snr 1758 C S Maj 311.4047 40.6097 %
20 Stow, Mike 1028 C S Maj 295.9278 38.5914 %
21 O'Sullivan, Steven 2309 C S Min 282.2905 36.8130 %
22 Whiteman, Nesta 966 C S Maj 258.0578 33.6528 %
23 Cassisa, Tristano New U S Min 251.5514 32.8043 %
24 Honiball, Herbert 4702 C S Maj 249.0733 32.4812 %
25 van der Walt, Nick 2163 C S Min 212.1020 27.6598 %
26 Carstens, Karin 1323 C S Min 153.5278 20.0213 %
27 Dippenaar, Ina 533 C S Min 145.1849 18.9333 %
28 Bester, Johan KFT 846 B S Maj 0.0000 0.0000 %
29 (DQ) Engelbrecht, Samuel (alias Eben) 2031 C S Min

Match Results - Visitor

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Allie, Rafique 3243 U S Min 607.0184 100.0000 %
2 Allie, khutbuddin 1089 U S Maj 519.9063 85.6492 %

3 Isaacs, Shaheed 897 U S Maj 460.6795 75.8922 %
4 MARLIE, Nizaar 4807 U S Min 452.5066 74.5458 %
5 September, William 3778 U S Min 423.6112 69.7856 %

6 Abdullah, arnold 4952 U S Maj 415.5324 68.4547 %



7 Remacle, Bernadette 3249 U S Maj 402.2827 66.2719 %
8 Dantie, Siraj 1126 U S Maj 385.7899 63.5549 %
9 Abrahams, Fouzaan 518 U S Maj 384.4059 63.3269 %
10 Conradie, Marnitz 3110 U S Maj 358.9959 59.1409 %
11 Adams, Gary 5411 U S Maj 326.2249 53.7422 %
12 Daniels, Marwaan 306 U S Maj 268.8064 44.2831 %
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Boland Kraaifontein- January 2018- Handgun - Class Leaders - Standard: 2018-01-28

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Allie, Rafique 3243 U S Min Visitor 607.0184 79.1601 %

2 Allie, khutbuddin 1089 U S Maj Senior,
Visitor 519.9063 67.8000 %

3 Isaacs, Shaheed 897 U S Maj Senior,
Visitor 460.6795 60.0763 %

4 MARLIE, Nizaar 4807 U S Min Visitor 452.5066 59.0105 %
5 September, William 3778 U S Min Visitor 423.6112 55.2423 %

6 Abdullah, arnold 4952 U S Maj Senior,
Visitor 415.5324 54.1888 %

7 Remacle, Bernadette 3249 U S Maj Lady, Visitor 402.2827 52.4609 %
8 Dantie, Siraj 1126 U S Maj Visitor 385.7899 50.3101 %
9 Abrahams, Fouzaan 518 U S Maj Visitor 384.4059 50.1296 %

10 Joseph, Abdul Wahid 1491 U S Maj Senior,
Boland 372.9495 48.6356 %

11 Conradie, Marnitz 3110 U S Maj Visitor 358.9959 46.8160 %
12 Adams, Gary 5411 U S Maj Visitor 326.2249 42.5424 %
13 Daniels, Marwaan 306 U S Maj Visitor 268.8064 35.0545 %
14 Cassisa, Tristano New U S Min Boland 251.5514 32.8043 %

Match Results - C

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Mamwell, Monty 273 C S Maj Boland 442.3987 57.6924 %

2 Joshua, Glenn 728 C S Maj Super Senior, 415.5859 54.1958 %



Boland
3 Van Der Heever, Kobus 4021 C S Min Boland 347.7800 45.3533 %
4 Jonker, Johannes 3876 C S Maj Boland 325.8872 42.4983 %
5 van Eeden, Deon 2547 C S Maj Boland 320.7037 41.8224 %
6 Stoop, Danette 3489 C S Maj Lady, Boland 314.3046 40.9879 %
7 Potgieter, Wayne Snr 1758 C S Maj Boland 311.4047 40.6097 %
8 Stow, Mike 1028 C S Maj Boland 295.9278 38.5914 %

9 O'Sullivan, Steven 2309 C S Min Senior,
Boland 282.2905 36.8130 %

10 Whiteman, Nesta 966 C S Maj Lady, Boland 258.0578 33.6528 %
11 Honiball, Herbert 4702 C S Maj Boland 249.0733 32.4812 %

12 van der Walt, Nick 2163 C S Min Super Senior,
Boland 212.1020 27.6598 %

13 Carstens, Karin 1323 C S Min Lady, Boland 153.5278 20.0213 %
14 Dippenaar, Ina 533 C S Min Lady, Boland 145.1849 18.9333 %

15 (DQ) Engelbrecht, Samuel (alias Eben) 2031 C S Min Senior,
Boland

Match Results - B

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Verheijen, Rudie 1093 B S Min Boland 540.9716 70.5471 %
2 Pistorius, Gawie 184 B S Maj Boland 528.3871 68.9059 %
3 Griessel, D'Metri 4520 B S Min Boland 514.3228 67.0718 %
4 Van Zyl, Tat 4023 B S Maj Boland 505.8123 65.9620 %

5 Lerm, Pieter 764 B S Maj Super Senior,
Boland 420.2446 54.8033 %

6 Jonker, Petrus 24 B S Maj Senior,
Boland 409.2915 53.3749 %

7 Bartlett, Fred 2305 B S Maj Boland 371.3435 48.4262 %



8 Biermann, Keith 308 B S Maj Senior,
Boland

333.2766 43.4620 %

9 Bester, Johan KFT 846 B S Maj Boland 0.0000 0.0000 %

Match Results - A

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Rolls, Keith 2245 A S Maj Boland 766.8237 100.0000 %

2 Rolls, Kevin 714 A S Maj Senior,
Boland 551.4211 71.9098 %

3 Hutton, Robert 4050 A S Min Boland 481.1675 62.7481 %
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Boland Kraaifontein- January 2018- Handgun - Category Leaders - Classic: 2018-
01-28

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Steenkamp, Herman 948 B C Maj 603.1839 100.0000 %
2 Buckle, Jacques 698 U C Min 554.5244 91.9329 %
3 van den Berg, Jan 157 B C Min 525.2526 87.0800 %
4 Swart, Izak 09 C C Maj 505.6748 83.8343 %

Match Results - Boland
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Vermeulen, Tiaan 2453 A C Min 737.8763 100.0000 %
2 Strydom, Waldo 2040 B C Maj 616.9789 83.6155 %
3 Steenkamp, Herman 948 B C Maj 603.1839 81.7459 %
4 van den Berg, Jan 157 B C Min 525.2526 71.1844 %
5 Swart, Izak 09 C C Maj 505.6748 68.5311 %
6 Punt, Rudolph 1135 B C Maj 450.4416 61.0457 %
7 van den Berg, Johan 925 U C Maj 396.1855 53.6927 %
8 Glazer, Christopher 1958 C C Maj 230.6312 31.2561 %

Match Results - Visitor
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %



1 Buckle, Jacques 698 U C Min 554.5244 100.0000 %
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Boland Kraaifontein- January 2018- Handgun - Class Leaders - Classic: 2018-01-28

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Buckle, Jacques 698 U C Min Senior,
Visitor 554.5244 75.1514 %

2 van den Berg, Johan 925 U C Maj Boland 396.1855 53.6927 %

Match Results - C

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Swart, Izak 09 C C Maj Senior,
Boland 505.6748 68.5311 %

2 Glazer, Christopher 1958 C C Maj Boland 230.6312 31.2561 %

Match Results - B

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Strydom, Waldo 2040 B C Maj Boland 616.9789 83.6155 %

2 Steenkamp, Herman 948 B C Maj Senior,
Boland 603.1839 81.7459 %

3 van den Berg, Jan 157 B C Min
Senior,
Boland 525.2526 71.1844 %



4 Punt, Rudolph 1135 B C Maj Boland 450.4416 61.0457 %

Match Results - A

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Vermeulen, Tiaan 2453 A C Min Boland 737.8763 100.0000 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.4.15 samsung) at 2018-01-29 17:46 +0200



Boland Kraaifontein- January 2018- Handgun - Category Leaders - Open: 2018-
01-28

Match Results - Junior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Magiet, Suhail 4120 U O Maj 455.3476 100.0000 %

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Heydenrych, Ernst 822 A O Maj 606.3662 100.0000 %
2 Ebrahim, Mahmood 0571 U O Maj 600.7709 99.0772 %
3 Grovers, Freddy 946 A O Maj 595.0769 98.1382 %
4 Venmore, James 130 C O Maj 546.1730 90.0731 %
5 Lodewyks, Glenn 1817 B O Maj 481.8351 79.4627 %
6 Samaai, Sulaiman 752 U O Maj 305.8727 50.4436 %
7 Ruiters, Cedric 201 U O Maj 260.3612 42.9379 %

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Biermann, Alexis 1995 C O Maj 683.1574 100.0000 %
2 van den Berg, Ets 527 B O Maj 539.9962 79.0442 %
3 Wolhuter, Cyndy 674 U O Maj 430.0032 62.9435 %
4 Richings, Charlene 696 B O Maj 256.8500 37.5975 %



Match Results - Boland

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Biermann, Alexis 1995 C O Maj 683.1574 100.0000 %
2 Heydenrych, Ernst 822 A O Maj 606.3662 88.7594 %
3 Grovers, Freddy 946 A O Maj 595.0769 87.1069 %
4 Brand, Lammie 1271 A O Maj 583.4914 85.4110 %
5 Brand, Lambert 1272 A O Maj 570.7498 83.5459 %
6 Venmore, James 130 C O Maj 546.1730 79.9483 %
7 van den Berg, Ets 527 B O Maj 539.9962 79.0442 %
8 Bothma, Wessel 248 B O Maj 520.5547 76.1984 %
9 Britz, Hugo 5390 C O Maj 511.2739 74.8398 %
10 Groenewald, Chris 5 B O Maj 484.4948 70.9199 %
11 Lodewyks, Glenn 1817 B O Maj 481.8351 70.5306 %
12 Fouche, Stephan New U O Min 474.3548 69.4357 %
13 Ruiters, Cedric 201 U O Maj 260.3612 38.1115 %
14 Richings, Charlene 696 B O Maj 256.8500 37.5975 %

Match Results - Visitor
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Paderes, Ace 639 U O Maj 647.2015 100.0000 %
2 Sulaiman, Uthmaan 939 U O Maj 637.6804 98.5289 %



3 Ebrahim, Mahmood 0571 U O Maj 600.7709 92.8259 %
4 Magiet, Suhail 4120 U O Maj 455.3476 70.3564 %
5 Wolhuter, Cyndy 674 U O Maj 430.0032 66.4404 %
6 Samaai, Sulaiman 752 U O Maj 305.8727 47.2608 %
7 Paderes, Percival 1994 U O Maj 280.1044 43.2793 %
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Boland Kraaifontein- January 2018- Handgun - Class Leaders - Open: 2018-01-28

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Paderes, Ace 639 U O Maj Visitor 647.2015 94.7368 %
2 Sulaiman, Uthmaan 939 U O Maj Visitor 637.6804 93.3431 %

3 Ebrahim, Mahmood 0571 U O Maj Senior,
Visitor 600.7709 87.9403 %

4 Fouche, Stephan New U O Min Boland 474.3548 69.4357 %

5 Magiet, Suhail 4120 U O Maj Junior,
Visitor 455.3476 66.6534 %

6 Wolhuter, Cyndy 674 U O Maj Lady,
Visitor 430.0032 62.9435 %

7 Samaai, Sulaiman 752 U O Maj Senior,
Visitor 305.8727 44.7734 %

8 Paderes, Percival 1994 U O Maj Visitor 280.1044 41.0014 %

9 Ruiters, Cedric 201 U O Maj Senior,
Boland 260.3612 38.1115 %

Match Results - C

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Biermann, Alexis 1995 C O Maj
Lady,
Boland 683.1574 100.0000 %



1 Biermann, Alexis 1995 C O Maj Boland 683.1574 100.0000 %

2 Venmore, James 130 C O Maj Senior,
Boland 546.1730 79.9483 %

3 Britz, Hugo 5390 C O Maj Boland 511.2739 74.8398 %

Match Results - B

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 van den Berg, Ets 527 B O Maj Lady,
Boland 539.9962 79.0442 %

2 Bothma, Wessel 248 B O Maj Boland 520.5547 76.1984 %
3 Groenewald, Chris 5 B O Maj Boland 484.4948 70.9199 %

4 Lodewyks, Glenn 1817 B O Maj Senior,
Boland 481.8351 70.5306 %

5 Richings, Charlene 696 B O Maj Lady,
Boland 256.8500 37.5975 %

Match Results - A

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Heydenrych, Ernst 822 A O Maj Senior,
Boland 606.3662 88.7594 %

2 Grovers, Freddy 946 A O Maj Senior,
Boland 595.0769 87.1069 %

3 Brand, Lammie 1271 A O Maj Boland 583.4914 85.4110 %

4 Brand, Lambert 1272 A O Maj Boland 570.7498 83.5459 %



4 Brand, Lambert 1272 A O Maj Boland 570.7498 83.5459 %
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Boland Kraaifontein- January 2018- Handgun - Category Leaders - Production:
2018-01-28

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Brandt, Sean 1555 B P Min 505.1298 100.0000 %

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Van Rooyen, G Tertius 971 B P Min 468.3605 100.0000 %
2 Smid, Erik 865 C P Min 444.5067 94.9070 %
3 Compion, Gustav 5124 C P Min 409.0539 87.3374 %
4 Briers-Louw, Jacobus 182 B P Min 400.1794 85.4426 %

5 Van Egmond, Maurice L
Not
avaible
yet

U P Min 374.1295 79.8807 %

6 Conradie, Maans 4142 C P Min 339.2782 72.4395 %
7 Verheem, Grant 5240 C P Min 296.7556 63.3605 %
8 Harding, Paul 1278 U P Min 269.0545 57.4460 %
9 Kemp, Pieter 1095 C P Min 266.2548 56.8483 %
10 Botha, Adam 1965 C P Min 210.5257 44.9495 %



Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Taylor, Frank 1516 B P Min 454.1531 100.0000 %
2 Taczalski, Marek 2213 U P Min 378.9385 83.4385 %
3 du Toit, Eugene 5100 C P Min 291.2616 64.1329 %
4 Dippenaar, Alwyn 434 C P Min 283.7620 62.4816 %
5 Scholtz, Theo 3871 C P Min 254.7676 56.0973 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Briers, Ilse 4397 C P Min 320.0988 100.0000 %
2 Van der Westhuizen, Yvette 27 C P Min 244.2977 76.3195 %
3 Kemp, Elize 296 C P Min 133.7694 41.7900 %

Match Results - Boland

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Ross, Shaun 3873 A P Min 756.2124 100.0000 %
2 Weise, Elton 900 C P Min 623.3674 82.4328 %
3 Conradie, Heindrich 3113 C P Min 560.9242 74.1755 %



3 Conradie, Heindrich 3113 C P Min 560.9242 74.1755 %
4 Smith, Fanie 2246 U P Min 543.9243 71.9275 %
5 van Tonder, Rynier 0673 A P Min 530.2503 70.1192 %
6 Brandt, Sean 1555 B P Min 505.1298 66.7973 %

7 Marshall, Charles 2552 B P Min 479.2906 63.3804 %
8 Van Rooyen, G Tertius 971 B P Min 468.3605 61.9350 %
9 Taylor, Frank 1516 B P Min 454.1531 60.0563 %
10 Smid, Erik 865 C P Min 444.5067 58.7807 %
11 Scherer, Pieter 4024 U P Min 442.7628 58.5501 %
12 la Grange, Danie 2221 C P Min 441.6170 58.3985 %
13 Viljoen, Fritz 1711 C P Min 422.3857 55.8554 %
14 Compion, Gustav 5124 C P Min 409.0539 54.0925 %
15 Jacobs, Evan 4051 C P Min 404.0714 53.4336 %
16 Briers-Louw, Jacobus 182 B P Min 400.1794 52.9189 %
17 Van der Berg, Rudolf 4052 B P Min 395.2547 52.2677 %
18 Goosen, Gideon 4220 C P Min 378.4648 50.0474 %

19 Van Egmond, Maurice L
Not
avaible
yet

U P Min 374.1295 49.4741 %

20 Human, Christo 2568 C P Min 366.4100 48.4533 %
21 Poynton, Neil 796 C P Min 351.6530 46.5019 %
22 Conradie, Maans 4142 C P Min 339.2782 44.8655 %
23 Koudstaal, Neville 797 C P Min 337.7895 44.6686 %
24 Briers, Ilse 4397 C P Min 320.0988 42.3292 %

25 Van Zyl, Stephanus 3425 C P Min 317.2894 41.9577 %
26 van der Walt, Colin 1961 C P Min 314.1964 41.5487 %



26 van der Walt, Colin 1961 C P Min 314.1964 41.5487 %
27 Potgieter, Wayne Jnr 1289 C P Min 312.6383 41.3427 %
28 Viergever, DJ 4314 C P Min 307.3582 40.6444 %

29 Bester, Johan (T) 186 C P Min 304.1530 40.2206 %

30 Verheem, Grant 5240 C P Min 296.7556 39.2424 %
31 du Toit, Eugene 5100 C P Min 291.2616 38.5158 %
32 Botha, Neville 1436 C P Min 289.2903 38.2552 %
33 Van Den Berg, Adriaan 2101 C P Min 285.6325 37.7715 %
34 Dippenaar, Alwyn 434 C P Min 283.7620 37.5241 %
35 Gerryts, Wilhelm 5165 C P Min 271.1806 35.8604 %
36 Kemp, Pieter 1095 C P Min 266.2548 35.2090 %
37 Scholtz, Theo 3871 C P Min 254.7676 33.6900 %
38 Kirsten, Riek 4989 C P Min 251.6645 33.2796 %
39 Van der Westhuizen, Yvette 27 C P Min 244.2977 32.3054 %
40 Britz, Tinus 116 U P Min 221.6174 29.3062 %
41 Botha, Adam 1965 C P Min 210.5257 27.8395 %
42 Kemp, Elize 296 C P Min 133.7694 17.6894 %
43 Janse van Rensburg, Quinton 5164 U P Min 81.9151 10.8323 %
44 (DQ) Snyman, Christian 3488 U P Min

Match Results - Visitor

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match

Pts
Match %

1 Taczalski, Marek 2213 U P Min 378.9385 100.0000 %



1 Taczalski, Marek 2213 U P Min 378.9385 100.0000 %
2 Colsen, Ricardo 5412 U P Min 345.5930 91.2003 %
3 Adams, Majiedie 918 U P Min 289.8570 76.4918 %
4 Harding, Paul 1278 U P Min 269.0545 71.0022 %
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Boland Kraaifontein- January 2018- Handgun - Class Leaders - Production: 2018-01-28

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Smith, Fanie 2246 U P Min Boland 543.9243 71.9275 %
2 Scherer, Pieter 4024 U P Min Boland 442.7628 58.5501 %

3 Taczalski, Marek 2213 U P Min Super Senior,
Visitor 378.9385 50.1101 %

4 Van Egmond, Maurice L
Not
avaible
yet

U P Min Senior,
Boland 374.1295 49.4741 %

5 Colsen, Ricardo 5412 U P Min Visitor 345.5930 45.7005 %
6 Adams, Majiedie 918 U P Min Visitor 289.8570 38.3301 %

7 Harding, Paul 1278 U P Min Senior,
Visitor 269.0545 35.5792 %

8 Britz, Tinus 116 U P Min Boland 221.6174 29.3062 %
9 Janse van Rensburg, Quinton 5164 U P Min Boland 81.9151 10.8323 %
10 (DQ) Snyman, Christian 3488 U P Min Boland

Match Results - C
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match

Pts
Match %

1 Weise, Elton 900 C P Min Boland 623.3674 82.4328 %
2 Conradie, Heindrich 3113 C P Min Boland 560.9242 74.1755 %

3 Smid, Erik 865 C P Min Senior,
Boland 444.5067 58.7807 %

4 la Grange, Danie 2221 C P Min Boland 441.6170 58.3985 %



5 Viljoen, Fritz 1711 C P Min Boland 422.3857 55.8554 %

6 Compion, Gustav 5124 C P Min Senior,
Boland 409.0539 54.0925 %

7 Jacobs, Evan 4051 C P Min Boland 404.0714 53.4336 %
8 Goosen, Gideon 4220 C P Min Boland 378.4648 50.0474 %
9 Human, Christo 2568 C P Min Boland 366.4100 48.4533 %
10 Poynton, Neil 796 C P Min Boland 351.6530 46.5019 %

11 Conradie, Maans 4142 C P Min Senior,
Boland 339.2782 44.8655 %

12 Koudstaal, Neville 797 C P Min Boland 337.7895 44.6686 %
13 Briers, Ilse 4397 C P Min Lady, Boland 320.0988 42.3292 %
14 Van Zyl, Stephanus 3425 C P Min Boland 317.2894 41.9577 %
15 van der Walt, Colin 1961 C P Min Boland 314.1964 41.5487 %
16 Potgieter, Wayne Jnr 1289 C P Min Boland 312.6383 41.3427 %
17 Viergever, DJ 4314 C P Min Boland 307.3582 40.6444 %
18 Bester, Johan (T) 186 C P Min Boland 304.1530 40.2206 %

19 Verheem, Grant 5240 C P Min Senior,
Boland 296.7556 39.2424 %

20 du Toit, Eugene 5100 C P Min
Super Senior,
Boland 291.2616 38.5158 %

21 Botha, Neville 1436 C P Min Boland 289.2903 38.2552 %
22 Van Den Berg, Adriaan 2101 C P Min Boland 285.6325 37.7715 %

23 Dippenaar, Alwyn 434 C P Min Super Senior,
Boland 283.7620 37.5241 %

24 Gerryts, Wilhelm 5165 C P Min Boland 271.1806 35.8604 %

25 Kemp, Pieter 1095 C P Min Senior,
Boland 266.2548 35.2090 %

26 Scholtz, Theo 3871 C P Min Super Senior, 254.7676 33.6900 %



Boland
27 Kirsten, Riek 4989 C P Min Boland 251.6645 33.2796 %
28 Van der Westhuizen, Yvette 27 C P Min Lady, Boland 244.2977 32.3054 %

29 Botha, Adam 1965 C P Min Senior,
Boland 210.5257 27.8395 %

30 Kemp, Elize 296 C P Min Lady, Boland 133.7694 17.6894 %

Match Results - B

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Brandt, Sean 1555 B P Min Junior,
Boland 505.1298 66.7973 %

2 Marshall, Charles 2552 B P Min Boland 479.2906 63.3804 %

3 Van Rooyen, G Tertius 971 B P Min Senior,
Boland 468.3605 61.9350 %

4 Taylor, Frank 1516 B P Min Super Senior,
Boland 454.1531 60.0563 %

5 Briers-Louw, Jacobus 182 B P Min
Senior,
Boland 400.1794 52.9189 %

6 Van der Berg, Rudolf 4052 B P Min Boland 395.2547 52.2677 %

Match Results - A

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Ross, Shaun 3873 A P Min Boland 756.2124 100.0000 %
2 van Tonder, Rynier 0673 A P Min Boland 530.2503 70.1192 %
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Boland Kraaifontein- January 2018- Handgun - Class Leaders - Production Optics:
2018-01-28

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Stiles, Jason 3896 U PO Min Boland 768.6527 100.0000 %
2 Hignett, Deon 3872 U PO Min Boland 616.9631 80.2655 %

3 Ross, Alistair 3874 U PO Min Super Senior,
Boland 535.8347 69.7109 %

4 Whiteman, Gerhard 13 U PO Maj Senior,
Boland 454.9279 59.1851 %

5 Jacobs, Stanley 4277 U PO Min Boland 405.2214 52.7184 %
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PRYS UITDEELING KORREKTE
CLASSES

OPEN OPEN

B B
1 Wessel 1 Ets

2 Chris 2 Wessel 

3 3 Chris

CLASSIC CLASSIC

B B
1 1 Waldo

2 2 Herman

3 3  

PRODUCTION PRODUCTION

B B
1 Charles 1 Sean

2 Tertius Van Rooyen 2 Charles

3 Frank 3 Tertius

PRODUCTION PRODUCTION

C C
1 Elton 1 Elton

2 Heindrich 2 Heindich

3 Danie La Grange 3 Erik

CLASSIC CLASSIC

Senior Senior
1 Herman 1 Herman

2 2 Jacques

3 3

PRODUCTION PRODUCTION
SUPER  SENIOR SUPER  SENIOR

1 Marek Tacalski 1 Frank Taylor

2 Eugene Du Toit 2 Marek Tacalski

3 3 Eugene Du Toit

STANDARD STANDARD

C
1 Monty Mamwell 1 Monty Mamwell

2 Glen Joshua 2 Glen Joshua

3 Petrus Jonker 3 Kobus Van der Heever

STANDARD STANDARD

Super Senior Super Senior
1 1 Pieter Lerm

Medaljes korrek

Medaljes by my

Daar was nie medaljes


